TITLEON HENTLE		ENT (Office)		71102110
Muhd Ashik	of	instit	Date/Time:	810c FUF1
			Insured: ET	9194
5				
	soun lee st	# 06-04		
B28998172AT	ut	Claim No:	550338	
			D.O.A. 30	810100
REP. / REV 24 HI 8072018 10536	M Person Contacted:	ms.Ching	H.O.D. End Vehicle	
		Į.	DO NOT FINE	dize
ET PHY MA	/BKC 0900 3761	P	DrA 18	D/A
Dismontle: 2				
	REP. / REV 24 HE ISO 2018 10536 Action/Instruction (TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / cle No: SJh 8391 m V- Tech Auto 1 9000 lee st B 28998172 B.mg REP. / REV 24 HRS 1000 REP. / REV 24 HRS 1000 Action/Instruction (X) Estimate BJA 8391 m - X TET 91916 - NA /INIC 0900 3761	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS cle No: SJh 8391 m V-7ech Auto 1 9000 lee 54 # 06-04 B 28998172 B.mg Claim No: Excess: REP. / REV 24 HRS 1000 Action/Instruction (X) Estimate SJA 8391 m - X ET 9998- MA / TAKE 0900 3761 / P	TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS cle No: SJh 8391M Insured: ET V - Tech Auto Tel: 1 9000 Nee St # 06-04 B 28998172 Amy Claim No: 550338 Excess: D.O.A. 86 REP. / REV 24 HRS 4000 REP. / REV 24 HRS 4000 Action/Instruction (X) Estimate DO Not Fine SJA 8251 M - X ET 947K - NA / INIC 09003761 / P DOA 18

RECEIVED 0 2 AUG 2018

mv: 13,000}- LTA: 8240 NV: 4760

U	A531	GMEN.	2018	July
	2010 2010	SJG 8391M		11.
From	28(7.201S	Tron Voter II Cycle Bus Van Lo		V
Estimayês Cost.	A 1907 A 1000 A 100	Truck Trailer or	ity i taxi i sima mute	
OD (TE) WS / TP RES / OD RES	Ci	March 3		1598
Talinspect Vehicle No	SI	2,11	4.0 Insured IS	, D
et Workshop mis		5/4ch,	TiRacic Insured / S	
		Sc Reading [24/32	made insured a	ID / NI / NA
nsured		Eng/lic	100011	7.1112
Palicy No.			06 28041	5497
Claims No		Gen Cond Book Fair / Poor / Burnt		
Sum insured	Excess	Steering Income / Jammed / Leaked /		
Client's Record		Brake. Indrd / Jammed / Leaked /		
Make of Veh		Mod Nil / STD A/R/m or	/	
	n		105/STRLL	
(Policy Condition)	4	7 R:	7 4	
Remark: The veh had commen		BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA		SUMI
repair at the time of in	nspection.	TOYO / YOKO to	laukest-	
Sal or Merket Value		Front 6	Rear)
DAC Accident Room	Consistent? Yes or No	R/Bail mm	P 8a	17/7
GLA PR Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	LBal L mm	LB8 7 9/2	118014
Est. Repairs. 6	says Res Yes or No	DOA	h Souler	110610
Lum Sum	3 Val. Yes or No.	Scried at A	0	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 H		Des. of Damages Frt. Rear O/S		p or
Date Person C	Vehicle (N/OUT Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame Bod	Structure affected of	ia in religion
		The dig il chiassia mane il bou	y ou out of the second	
Date Time Action Instru	lea cont	e: 5\$ 15-16K		14
Date Time Action Instru	* Kepair Estimat			
Date Time, 'Action Instru	* Kepair Estimal			
Date Time, Action I Instru	* Kepair Estimal	* 12 days		
Date Time, 'Action Instru	* Kepair Estimal			
Date Time, 'Action Instru	* Kepair Estimal			
Date Time, Action Instru		* 12 days		
Date Time, Action Instru	* Kepair Estimat	* 12 days		
Date Time Action Instru	RECEIVED 1 6	* 12 days		
	RECEIVED 1 6	MAY 2018 Days Of Repair: 12.	Survey Fee	120
	RECEIVED 1 6	* 12 days	Survey Fee	120 50
Constitute File Pass to*	RECEIVED 1 6	MAY 2018 Days Of Repair: 12. Resurvey No of Trip 3		120
Cota-Time, File Pass to*	RECEIVED 1 6 Prell. Report	MAY 2018 Days Of Repair: 12. Resurvey No of Trip 3	THESPATINGS	
Constitute File Pass to* Dass Time File Return to*	RECEIVED 1 6 Preli. Report Final Report Add Fe	MAY 2018 Days Of Repair: 12. Resurvey No of Trip 3	Transported Co.	50
Constitute File Pass to*	RECEIVED 1 6 Prell. Report	MAY 2018 Days Of Repair: 12. Resurvey No of Trip 2 e: 314 inso 15	1960-900 _1461_9	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Paper Survey

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status				
Main	21 Feb 2018		26 Feb 2018 15:54 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0.00 View Rpt			Survey Report			
	Main	F	teference	Clai	m Details	Docume	ents	Show All			
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Cre	ated by insur	rer1			
Insured:		ARUL	CHANDRAN, ID	S1785083J							
Main Clair	mant:	V-TEC	H AUTO SERVICE	, Co. Reg. No.:	52949633W						
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SJG8	391M	Date	e of Loss:	[115	20/02/2018 07:00 - :59 [115 Months and 3 Days From L Reg Date (Man Yr)]				
Claim Typ	e:	TP/	550338	Polic	Policy/Cover Note No.:		B28998172QMY (Comprehensive Coverage: 28/07/2017 - 27/07/2018				
Vehicle Re	eg. No. (Insured):	ET919	ЭK	Polic	Policy No. (Claimant):		,,2010				
				Exce	ess:						
Repairer:		V-Tec	h Auto Service (F	(Q) No.1 Soon Le	e Street, #06-04 Pior	neer Center, 6276	05 Pioneer - Te	1: 62646211			
Handling I	Insurer:	MSIG 6594 2	Insurance (Singa	pore) Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: +65 682	7 7888 [Handle	d by Muhd As	hik B Madi -			
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants I I Rpt due 19/0	Pte Ltd (HQ) - T	el: 6256-3561 [Ha	ndled by MOHD T	AUFIKH BIN	HAMID]			
Driver/Cus	stodian (Insured)	ARUL	CHANDRAN ANTOIN	NETTE HELENE NE	E GAMMA (), NRIC	: S2028358), Te	el: +659030695	50			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View A	II Compo	ose Case Mail			
 MSIG_S 	SG (17/07/2018):	Report Send Ba	ack Alerts - SJG8:	391M (TP)		54.1310.050310					
=											
	OCIATED TASK	S			View All Search	ch Tasks Cre	eate New Task	Complete			
Due Da No results		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?			

Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. ET919K As At 20 Feb 2018 / 07:40:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

S1785083J

Owner Name:

ARUL CHANDRAN

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House

No.:

Registered Street Name: ARCADIA ROAD

Registered Unit No.:

#08-26

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 289850

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

ET919K

Make Description/Model: CITROEN / C5 1.6I E-HDI EGS

Insurance Company Name: MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD



V-TECH AUTO SERVICE

No.1 Soon Lee St #06-04/05/06/07 Ploneer Centre Singapore 627605
Tel: 62646211,62645222 Fax: 62646233 Email:vtech.autoservice@gmail.com
Reg. 52949633W, GST Reg No. M90364098A
24 HRS TOWING SERVICES

Tax Invoice

Date	Invoice
23-Mar-2018	2018-783

Bill To	
MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd	
16 Raffles Quay	
#24-01 Hong Leong Building	
Singapore 048581	

Website:http://vtechauto.com.sq

Ship To	
SJG 8391 M M/3	

Rep	Terms	Due Date
CTF	Cash-GST	23-Mar-2018

Item	Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
Insurance Clai		der a 1	18,500.00	18,500.007
	Su	ıbtotal		\$18,500.00

Payment Must Be Made Within 30 days. A 1.5% Per Month Late Payment Interest Will Be Levied For All Overdue Invoices. This is computer generated document. No signature is required. Subtotal GST (7.0%)

Total

\$19,795.00

Payments/Credits

\$0.00

\$1,295.00

Balance Due

\$19,795.00



No. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-53 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 81818802 Fax: 67471017 Registration No: 201000268D

Invoice No 02-18053/AY

Billing Name & Address V-Tech Auto Service c/o No.1 Soon Lee Street #06-04/05/06/07 Pioneer Centre Singapore 627605

Date

23 Mar 2018

Vehicle No : SJG 8391 M

Model: Mazda 3

Item	Descriptions	Amount S\$
1	Date of inspection: 28 Feb 2018 A copy of the inspection / survey report Correspondence, postages and etc.	
2	Photography Services - Purchase of films, develop negatives - Storage of negatives - Submission of photographs249 copies	
3	Transportation Charges	
4	2nd Inspection & Final Inspection To	tal\$ 1374.00
	SDLS : ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY-FOUR	ONLY

Notes:

- 1. All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to "Pal's Appraiser Pte. Ltd."
- 2. All cheque should have our "Invoice No." written on the reverse side of the cheque
- 3. For further enquiries on this invoice, please feel free to contact us

Official Stamp

E & O. E



No. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-53 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: 81818802 Fax: 67471017 Registration No: 201000268D

Report Reference: TP / 02-18053/AY / 2018

Date of Report : 23 Mar 2018

V-Tech Auto Service c/o No.1 Soon Lee Street #06-04/05/06/07 Pioneer Centre Singapore 627605

THIRD PARTY SURVEY ACCIDENT HAPPENED ON

20 Feb 2018

As per your instruction dated 28 Feb 2018 carried out a physical inspection on the said vehicle our report and findings as follows:

with regard to the above matter. We have SJG 8391 M . We enclosed herewith

1. VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Registration No : SJG 8391 M

Model : Mazda 3

Year / Capacity : 2008/1598 Chassis No : JM6BK106280413447

Engine No : Z6691339 Mileage : 124132

Mileage : 124132 Colour : Black

2. TYRES CONDITION

			<u>Size</u>	<u>Made</u>	Balance		Rim
FRONT	O/S	1	205/55 R16	Hankook	6.00	mm	Sport
REAR	O/S	1	205/55 R16	Hankook	6.00	mm	Sport
FRONT	N/S		205/55 R16	Hankook	6.00	mm	Sport
REAR	N/S	•	205/55 R16	Hankook	6.00	mm	Sport



No. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-53 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883 Tel: \$1818802 Fax: 67471017 Registration No: 201000268D

3. DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES

At the time of inspection, we noted that the vehicle has sustained an impact damages on the o/s and n/s portion(s). For more detail of the damages, please see photograph attached.

4. Workshop Address : V-Tech Auto Service

No.1 Soon Lee Street

#06-04/05/06/07 Pioneer Centre

Singapore 627605

5. Estimated normal period of repair : 12 working days to complete.

6. Enclosed number of photograph : 249 copies.

7. In accordance to your instruction, we have <u>Not Authorised</u> repair to the vehicle and the survey was done on a <u>"Without Prejudice"</u> basis. We hope that this report will be of assistance to you in dealing with the matter.

8. Should you discover any discrepancy in the report, please kindly notify us within 2 weeks, or the report will be treated as correct.

Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comparison with other vehicles and/or other accidents in other legal proceedings.

Vehicle No: Report No:

SJG 8391 M TP/ 02-18053/AY / 2018

		_	_			
SP	А	R	Е	PA	R	rs

SPAR	RE PARTS				
Qty	Parts Description	Condition		Vorkshop's Estimation	Our Revised Estimation
122211111111111111111111111111111111111	List Items Front bumper Front bumper side retainers Front fenders Front fender inner shields Front n/s shocker absorber Front n/s lower arm Front n/s knuckle arm bearing Front stabilizer bar Front n/s stabilizer bar link Front power steering rack Front power steering rack cross member Front o/s door Front o/s door rubber Front o/s door regulator Front o/s door regulator support Front o/s door regulator motor Rocker panel side skirts Rear o/s door lock Rear o/s door regulator Rear door regulator motor Rear door regulator support	Damage Necessary Damage N/S Damage Damage Damage Damage Necessary Damage	***********************	860.00 52.60 589.80 237.00 281.33 516.70 349.45 249.83 287.13 69.80 1609.20 1408.80 894.70 313.06 47.85 68.60 419.10 214.82 250.09 1562.44 669.50 272.90 65.80 312.51 236.25 207.64	\$ 860.00 \ N \ 52.60 \ N \ 52.60 \ N \ 589.80 \ S \ 589.80 \ S \ 118.50 \ S \ 281.30 \ S \ 516.70 \ S \ 349.45 \ S \ 249.83 \ S \ 287.13 \ N \ 69.80 \ S \ 1609.20 \ S \ 1408.80 \ S \ 47.85 \ S \ 68.60 \ S \ 419.10 \ S \ 214.82 \ S \ 250.09 \ S \ 1562.44 \ S \ 669.50 \ S \ 272.90 \ S \ 65.80 \ S \ 312.51 \ S \ 236.25 \ N \ S \ 207.64 \ S \ 200.00 \ 200.00 \ 200.00 \ 200.00 \ 200.00 \ 200.00 \ 200.00 \ 200.
1	Rear o/s door rubber Discount	Damage 20.0%	\$ \$ \$	109.50 12156.40 2431.28 9725.12	\$ 109.50 DD \$ 12037.87 \$ 2407.57 \$ 9630.30
1 2 1 1 1 1	Special Nett Items Front bumper lower spoiler (original) Front fender inner shield clips (1 set) Front n/s tyre (Deprecation) Front n/s sport rim Gear box Rear o/s tyre (Deprecation) Rear o/s sport rim	Damage Damage Damage Damage Damage Damage	*****	1055.67 70.00 300.00 450.00 12000.00 300.00 450.00 14625.67	\$ 1055.67 X N C S 770.00 N C S 180.00 S
	s	pare Parts Total	_\$_	24350.79	\$ 18015.97

Vehicle No:

SJG 8391 M

Report No:

TP/ 02-18053/AY / 2018

LABOUR COST

LADO	JUR COST			
S/No	Job Descriptions	 Vorkshop's Estimation		ur Revised Estimation
	Spare Parts Total c/f	\$ 24350.79	\$	18015.97
1	To remove and refit damage parts, test for proper functioning and focus of headlamps.	\$ 50.00	\$	40.00
2	To remove and refit front undercarriage.	\$ 450.00	\$	300.00
3	To check and re-adjust (Computerized) all wheel alignment.	\$ 100.00	\$	60.00
4	To remove and refit gearbox from the engine.	\$ 600.00	\$	450.00 20
5	To remove and refit the door lock mechanism, regulator gear, window glass, handle, inner board, hinges, channel to facilitate the repairs.	\$ 200.00	\$	120.00
6	To remove and replace the above damaged parts, straighten, knock out, realign and repair including cut and wield body panels. To re-adjust to the original position using power tools.	\$ 2000.00	\$	1540.00 \00
7	To spray paint on the replaced and repaired parts, prepare spray such as masking tape the unaffected areas with paper, cleaning and sanding of surfaces, final polishing and waxing are also available.	\$ 2800.00	\$	2420.00
8	To apply undercoating on the repaired and replaced panels for rust protection.	\$ 200.00	\$	150.00
	Total	\$ 30750.79	\$	23095.97
	The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis.We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of:	\$ 18500.00	(9 dats)

SDLS: EIGHTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

Qualified Appraiser

	,	3.				
•						
						0
						0
•				3		

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

VIII O - Ontinulars	D.O.A. 20/2/2018 Bal = 5 mths
Vehicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Business Bal = 5 mths
Owner ID:	9633W
Vehicle Details	m. V- \$13,000
Vehicle No.:	51G8391M 21 6 7 8,240
Vehicle to be Exported:	9633W M. V. \$13,000 SJG8391M No Pabate & F,240 O1 Mar 2018 Repair maryin \$4,760
Intended De-registration Date:	01 Mar 2018 Rogar Maryin
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 SP
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	Z6691339
Chassis No.:	JM6BK106280413447
Maximum Power Output:	79.0 kW (105 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15.308.00
Original Registration Date:	17 Jul 2008
First Registration Date:	17 Jul 2008
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$15,308.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	16 Jul 2018
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7.654.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	16 Jul 2018
COE Category	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	10

PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebateByPublicBeforeDe...

QP Paid: \$15,701.00

COE Rebate Amount: \$586.00

Total Rebate Amount: \$8,240.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 01 Mar 2018

OK

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

More Actions

AdWords Can Help You Reach The Right Customers.

mazda 3

Price Range

Depreciation

2008

Vehicle Type

Home * Used Cars * 1 Walker Automobile * Marda 3 1.6A SP

Tools & Tips

Mazda 3 1.6A SP

Photos Similar Research Financial Accessories Overview Car Buying Report Error Add to Compare Add a Note Add to Shortlist Car Selling Car Details Car Aftermarket \$11,998 Price Car Ownership Dep eciation 26-Aug-2008 On The Move Reg Date (5mths 24days COE left) Lifestyle

ARS

\$13,289

\$14,962

\$14,962

\$8,125 as of today (change)

Accessories

Description

COE

OMV

Dereg Value

No. of Owners



0 Manufactured 99,287 km (10.4k /yr) Mileage Auto Transmission 1,598 cc Engine Cap Road Tax \$742 /yr 79.0 kW (105 bhp) Power View specs of the Mazda 3 Sedan (2004-2009) Curb Weight 1,235 kg 1.6L 4 Cylinders DOHC 16 Valves Engine, 4 Speed Features Automatic Transmission With Tiptronic, Knockdown Rear Seats, Immobilizer Remote Key, SRS Airbags,

Sports Rims, Leatner Seats, Factory Fitted Audio

System With Steering Controls, Retractable Side

Mirrors, Reverse Sensors, Digital Aircon Controls. Stock Condition With Genuine Mileage With Service

Mind! STA/VICOM Are Welcome. Thank You

Records. Ideal For Short Terms Usage Or Future COE Renewall Cheaper Then Rental Car! All Our Cars Selling At The Most Reasonable Price And With A Peace Of





Seller Informat

Company

Address

Location Office No

0

0

0

Contact Person(s)

Compare

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for or this report will be loweround by the insurers of the contribution as management, certain by interested parties, archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

23/02/2018 14:25 Date Of Report 20/02/2018 07:40

AYER RAJAH EXPRESSWAY & TUAS AVE 2 ROUNDABOUT Date Of Accident Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJG8391M Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

V-TECH AUTO SERVICE Name Of Registered Owner

52949633W Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-94884990 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

MAZDA Manufacturer 3

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

If No, Please state action to be taken COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5091277865 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

TOH KAI WEI Name of Driver S9629178G NRIC No 21/08/1996 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

16/06/2015 Date Of Driving Pass 2 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Driving Experience FEMALE

Gender +65-94884990 Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 648B JURONG WEST ST 61 #08-322

Postcode

642648

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

RELATIVE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - ROUNDABOUT

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

ET919K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

ANTOINETTE HELENE ARUL

NRIC/Passport Number

S2028358J

Contact Number

90306950

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

TOH KAI WEI

Approximate Age

21

Page 2 of 23

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SLIGHT

SJG8391M

YES

NO

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- I much to cort correctly the details of the atcident to speed up the claims and a
- This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorises Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any a full resegues interior or within ding of material including, allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The norm and acceptance of this Fermilly insurance companies is not an arm in ion of policy habity on the suit of the insurance
- any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the incurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report to 11 or a fee be made available upon application by a terested parties.
- By the longment of this report to the inscreas, you hereby cornent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to comes of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 5 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, asknowledge, agree and content that.

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Engladore (TGIA") may/are permitted to collect, use the lose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information and ded by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and manufer such en anal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) and all this accident (all insurer(s) and have insured clude(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to a solutionity in Singapore and any relevant government age solutionity (such as the police), for the purposets)
 - ii) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the processing the claims and any eccessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - or) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - arrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to the enquiries by me,
 - advanctioning my claims (including the making of correspondence). Interments, invaices, featiffs or notices to me, which could involve discipling of certain personal data about me in long about delivery of the same as well as no the sternal cover of envelopes (mail packages), and/or
 - is a complying with applicable to a in administering processing, hardly and/or draining with my claim, leallestively the Purposes'1
- (ii) I wren't who have insured valuable) involved in this acodem and insurer's lawyers flow firms in gifting partial sed the effect, use; disclose and/or process my Personal Information for the common of the above Purposes, and
- (c) w_i Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the instance of Art GIA to their stand party, and or providers or excitionalisting their immens, how femal, which may be sted purposed in Supapure, for one or more of the above Porposes
- required informations and the inexplicated and used to complete to history for the purpose of 1 and detection Ingation and management in present and all future claims.
- io) the information to be lested under (d) above they be shared / disc.
 - the publication of the property of the propert reduce the enforcement and percentage content appropriate the content to the content of the cont or completely will be come in comparationary regulation where

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN 0 DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Road was clear hence exited from exit() using the most outer love Neverns to out (2), can ETARK was trung to exit, and barged into My car. DECLARATION

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





1 of 3

Report No. T/20180220/2141

Police Station Of Origin:
Jurong West N.P.C
700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818
Tel No: 1800-2689999

Date/Time Report Made: 20/02/2018 17:53			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 159		
		AND THE PERSON				
Informant Name of It TOH KAI	nformant:	lars	SINGAPORE 642648	G WEST STREET 61 #08-322		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / \$9629178G			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mahile: 04884990		
NATIONALITY: Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email:				
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 21/08/1996	Type of Informant: Driver	Institution / School Name:		
Race:	12.	1	Language:			
Chinese Occupation: LAB ASSOCIATE			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3A Date of Expiry:			

Seneral Information Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/02/2018 07:40	Type of Location Roundabout	
AYER R AJAI TUAS AV EN ROUNDABO		Road 2	F	Road Speed Limit:	
Weather: Clear		Dry		Traffic Volume:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Heavy	
	sion:			Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Ve	hicle involv		Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
Vehicle No.	Type :	Make	Middel	S a text	Slightly	1
ET919K	Car				Damaged	
					Seriously	0
SJG8391M	Car	MAZDA	3		Damaged	

Details of Person Involved	2.2.2.2.3
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Ledesman, and

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Report No. T/20180220/2141

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No. 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver A		200	ID No		S2028358J	
Name	ANTOINETTE HELENE ARUL		ID NO			
- 11 /-blate	ET919K (Car)		Contac	t No.	90306950	
Related Vehicle	Eleter (Ca)				Olean NII	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL Date Dis		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment						
Date Headneth	ted Medical Leave NIL	Deares	é Injury	NIL		
No. of Llavs gran	ted Medical Leave INIL	Degree o	a mijory i	37 223	BUT HE TENDER	
	ted medical	Degree	100	1. 1	99829178G	
No. of Days gran Driver ASSAL Name	TOH KAI WEI	Deglee	ID No.	1. 1	S9829178G	
Driver Seals Name	· 克里克·	Deglee	ID No.	1. 1		
Driver Name Related Vehicle	TOH KAI WEI SJG8391M (Car)		ID No.	ct No.	94884990 Class: 3A	
Driver Seals Name	TOH KAI WEI		ID No. Conta Class Drivin	of g	94884990 Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL	
Driver Name Related Vehicle	TOH KAI WEI SJG8391M (Car) NG TENG FONG GENERAL F		ID No. Conta Class Drivin Licent Expir	ct No.	94884990 Class: 3A Date of Expiry: NIL	

Brief Details.

On 20/02/18 at about 0740hrs, I was driving my Uncle's car, SJG8391M, along AYE. I was occupying Lane 2 of the 2-lane road and intended to exit the roundabout towards Tuas Avenue 2. When the oncoming vehicles on my right were cleared and it was safe to pass, I then exited the lane and drove on using the same lane, I did not manage to reach the other side when suddenly, there was a loud bang

coming from my right side of my car. One car, ET919K, had collided onto the right driver's side and I was unaware where she came from. The impact also caused my car to hit the nearby kerb causing damages on the left side of the car. I then managed to brake fully and resumed control of my car about four car lengths away from the original accident location. I got out of my car and spoke to the driver to assess the damages and exchange particulars. No one was injured at that time.

At about 1030hrs, I feel uncomfortable and decided to visit Ng Teng Fong General Hospital. I was given three days of medical leave for my neck and shoulder pains.

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





3 of 3

Report No. T/20180220/2141

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vahicle's Insurance Certificate to this report if you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474865 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report J/ Sr Staff Sgt SHARIFA BINTE IBRAHIM	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Deta/Time: 20/02/2018 17:53
Officer in Charge Of Case TP / AEIT / Staff Sqt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	Y

Addendum Sheet Pg. 1



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 6 Numbers of the Notice (No. 1) of the (65) 6224 0030

Tel (8h) 6374 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0038 Operating Hours 1 Manday to Friday, 09:00 + 17:00 UEN: 5655500296 / GST Reg. Ne.: M400017785

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: ____Vehicle Registration No: _____ SJG8391M Original Report No :___ Name as shown in Minq: V-TECH AUTO SERVICE NRIC/FIN/Passport No : 52949633W (*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate 1 SOON LEE ST #05-04/05 PIONEER CENTRE Singapore(627605) Address 94884990 Mobile No.: Contact (Tel) Email Address ____Time of Accident: 07:35 Date of Accident : 20-02-2018 Place of Accident : AYER RAJAH EXPRESSWAY & TUAS AVENUE 2 ROUNDABOUT Insurance Company: NTUC (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: I WOULD LIKE TO ADD POLICE REPORT Remorting Certire Personnel's Signature Pelicyholder / Driver's Signatur Name 23/02/1018 KRIC/FINNO

Page 23 of 23

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Paper Survey

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING					4			
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	21 Feb 2018		26 Feb 2018 15:54 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$7,950. Edit Estin	1	7,950.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	R	eference	Cla	im Details		Documen	ts	Show All	
CLAIM SU	IBFOLDER DI					[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	ARUL CH	ANDRAN, ID: S	17850833							
Main Claimant:	V-TECH A	-TECH AUTO SERVICE, Co. Reg. No.: 52949633W								
Vehicle Re No.:	SJG839	SJG8391M					8 07:00 - :59 hs and 3 Days Fr	rom LTA Reg I	Date (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 550	TP / 550338			Policy/Cover Note No.:	B28998172QMY (Comprehensive) Coverage: 28/07/2017 - 27/07/2018				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	ET919К	ET919K			Policy No. (Claimant):					
					Excess:					
Repairer:	V-Tech A	uto Service (HQ	No.1 Soon Lee Str	eet, #06-04	Pioneer Cente	er, 627605 Pi	oneer - Tel: 626	46211		
Handling Insurer:			ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ							
Adjuster:	19/07/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	Handled by I	MOHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMII	D] [Final	Rpt due	
Driver/Cus dian (Insured):		NDRAN ANTOINE	TE HELENE NEE GA	AMMA (), NE	RIC: S202835	58J, Tel: +6	5590306950			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	iew All Co	mpose Case Mai	
MSIG_S	G (17/07/201	3): Report Send	Back Alerts - SJG8	3391M (TP)						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Ta	ask Complet	
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handle	er Assig	ned By	Completed On	Create	ed On Done	

Claim Documents

*SJG8391M (550338)

[ET919K]

TP

V-TECH AUTO SERVICE
Feb 20 2018 7:00AM

[ARUL CHANDRAN]

V-Tech Auto Service

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	√
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
1	26/02/18 11:27	Accident Statement Addm. #1 From:SC - Reg. No: ET919K, Claimant: ARUL CHANDRAN	1 Load HTM	1
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
1	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	~
2	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	_
3	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	~
4	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	¥
5	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
б	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
7	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
8	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
9	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
10	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	~
11	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	¥
12	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
13	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
14	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
15	07/05/18 10:57	General View	Load JPG	V
16	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	₩.
17	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
18	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
19	07/05/18 10:57	General View	Load JPG	V
20	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
21	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
22	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	V
23	07/05/18 10:57	General View	1 Load JPG	▼
24	16/05/18 09:51	General View	■ Load JPG	V
25	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	~
26	16/05/18 09:51	General View	■ Load JPG	V
27	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	~
28	16/05/18 09:51	General View	■ Load JPG	V
29	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	V
30	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	V
31	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	V
32	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
33	16/05/18 09:51	General View	■ Load JPG	✓

	essment Reports		1 per page	~	¥
No 34	Finalized On 16/05/18 09:51	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) General View		nbnail i JPG	-
	1004				V
35	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	V
36	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	V
37	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	∀
38	16/05/18 09:51	General View		1 JPG	4
39	16/05/18 09:51	General View		1 JPG	V
40	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	4
41	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	V
42	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	4
43	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	~
44	16/05/18 09:51	General View	- Contri	JPG	~
45	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	V
16	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	~
47	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	×
48	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	~
19	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	V
50	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	4
51	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	~
52	16/05/18 09:51	General View		JPG	4
53	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	~
54	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	¥
55	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	¥
56	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	~
57	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	¥
8	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
59	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
50	16/05/18 09:51	General View	① Load	JPG	~
51	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	~
52	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	4
53	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
54	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
55	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
56	16/05/18 09:51	General View	1 Load	JPG	V
57	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load	JPG	V
58	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load	JPG	V
59	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load	JPG	V
70	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load	JPG	V
71	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load	JPG	V
72	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
73	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load	JPG	V
74	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
75	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
76	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
77	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
8	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
79	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
30	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
31	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
32	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V
33	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		JPG	V

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	Thumbna	_
84	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	· •
85	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	V
86	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	√
37	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	∀
38	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	· •
89	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	· •
90	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	· •
91	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	· •
92	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	· •
93	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	· •
94	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	pro-
95	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
96	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
97	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
98	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
99		Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
000	16/05/18 09:56	Conservation of the Association	D Load JPG	-
100	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
101	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts		
102	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	
103	16/05/18 09:56	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	_
104	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
105	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
106	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
107	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
108	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
109	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	Y
110	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	3 Z
111	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	· •
112	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	3 V
113	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	· •
114	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	■ Load JPG	\
115	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	· •
116	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	\
117	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	5 •
118	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	· •
119	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	· 🗹
120	V = 1/2 = 1/	Photographs of Damaged Parts	⑤ Load JPG	· •
121	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
122		Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
123	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
124	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
125	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
raya.	THE PARTY OF THE P	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
126	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	-
127	16/05/18 09:57		1 Load JPG	-
128	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
129	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	
130	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts		_
131	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	
132	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	Load JPG	
133	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	1 Load JPG	3 4

Asse	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🗸	4
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
134	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
135	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	✓
136	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
137	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
138	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
139	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
140	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	4
141	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
142	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
143	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	V
144	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
145	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	Load JPG	V
146	16/05/18 09:57	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	~
147	16/05/18 09:58	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
148	16/05/18 09:58	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
149	16/05/18 09:58	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
150	16/05/18 09:58	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
151	16/05/18 09:58	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	▼
152	16/05/18 09:58	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
153	16/05/18 09:58	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
153	16/05/18 09:58	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	₹.
	100 CC 100 CC 100		0	Load JPG	▼
155	16/05/18 09:58	Photo After Spray		LOBO JFG	(A)
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	26/02/18 11:27	SJG8391M E-FILE & POLICE REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	26/02/18 11:31	From:SC - Reg. No: ET919K, Claimant: ARUL CHANDRAN PRI from Jusequity Law	0	Load PDF	
3	26/02/18 11:51	Survey Disagree on SJE - appoint LKK	0	Load PDF	
4		LTA & FINAL REPAIR BILL	Õ	Load PDF	
5	24/04/18 09:31		0	Load PDF	
47.	24/04/18 09:31	SURVEY REPORT	0	Load PDF	
6	24/04/18 09:40	SURVEY PHOTOS	ñ	Load PDF	
7	24/04/18 09:41	SURVEY PHOTOS	0	1,000,000,000,000	
8	24/04/18 09:41	SURVEY PHOTOS		Load PDF	
9	24/04/18 09:46	SURVEY PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	
10	24/04/18 09:46	SURVEY PHOTOS	0	Load PDF	-
11	20/06/18 11:26	PARF & COE rebate	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/08/18 16:20	PRS Invoice	0	Load PDF	
2	03/08/18 16:24	РНОТО	0	Load PDF	_
3	03/08/18 16:24	PHOTO2	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG18003881/T1TBE2-1

Date:

06/08/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B28998172QMY

Claimant Vehicle SJG8391M

Insured Vehicle No:

ET919K

No: Date of Loss:

20/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 550338

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJG8391M

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.6 SP (A)

Engine No:

Z6691339

Reg. Date: Colour:

17/07/2008 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6BK106280413447 124132 km

Engine Capacity:

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 6 mm Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	24,350.79	6,819.62	17,531.17	71.99
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	6,400.00	3,160.00	3,240.00	50.63
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	30,750.79	9,979.62	20,771.17	67.55
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,950.00		
(S\$)	30,750.79	7,950.00	22,800.79	74.15
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	2,152.56	556.50	1,596.06	74.15
Nett Amount (S\$)	32,903.35	8,506.50	24,396.85	74.15

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/02/2018

Date Inspected:

28/02/2018 Inspected At:

V-Tech Auto Service (HQ)

No.1 Soon Lee Street, #06-04 Pioneer

Center

Singapore 627605

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

MARKET VALUE: \$13,000.00(EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$8,240.00=NETT VALUE: \$4,760.00

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 Aug 2018)
Parts:	143	MAZDA 3 1.6 SP (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, r	no print-code for SJG8391M)
Validity:		s are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page ne END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values no	t in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER (DAMAGED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	860.00 FL	*-FL
2	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Not Necessary	52.60 FL	*- FL
3	2		*FRONT FENDERS	Buckled	589.80 FL	*589.80 FL
4	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS	N/S Distorted	237.00 FL	*118.50 FL
5	1		*FRONT N/S SHOCKER ABSORBER	Bent	281.33 FL	*281.30 FL
6	1		*FRONT N/S LOWER ARM	Bent	516.70 FL	*516.70 FL
7	1		*FRONT N/S KNUCKLE ARM	Distorted	349.45 FL	*349.45 FL
8	1		*FRONT N/S KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	Necessary	249.83 FL	*249.83 FL
9	1		*FRONT STABILIZER BAR	Not Necessary	287.13 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT N/S STABILIZER BAR LINK	Bent	69.80 FL	*69.80 FL
11	1		*FRONT POWER STEERING RACK	Bent	1,609.20 FL	*1,609.20 FL
12	1		*FRONT POWER STEERING RACK CROSS MEMBER	Not Necessary	1,408.80 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR	Dented	894.70 FL	*894.70 FL
14	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR LOCK	Not Necessary	313.06 FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR RUBBER	Bent	47.85 FL	*47.85 FL
16	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR PROTECTOR	Cut	68.60 FL	*68.60 FL
17	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR REGULATOR	Not Necessary	419.10 FL	*-FL
18	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR REGULATOR SUPPORT	Not Necessary	214.82 FL	*-FL
19	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR	Not Necessary	250.09 FL	*-FL
20	2		*ROCKER PANEL SIDE SKIRTS	Cracked	1,562.44 FL	*1,259.00 FL
21	1		*REAR O/S DOOR	Dented	669.50 FL	*669.50 FL
22	1		*REAR O/S DOOR LOCK	Not Necessary	272.90 FL	*-FL
23	1		*REAR O/S DOOR PROTECTOR	Cut	65.80 FL	*65.80 FL
24	1		*REAR O/S DOOR REGULATOR	Not Necessary	312.51 FL	*- FL
25	1		*REAR DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR	Not Necessary	236.25 FL	*-FL
26	1		*REAR DOOR REGULATOR SUPPORT	Not Necessary	207.64 FL	*-FL
27	1		*REAR O/S DOOR RUBBER	Dented	109.50 FL	*109.50 FL
28	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER (ORIGINAL) (DAMAGED)	Not Consistent With The Impact	1,055.67 FS	*-FS
29	2		*SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	70.00 FS	*50.00 FS
30	1		*FRONT N/S TYRE (DEPRECIATION)	Cut	300.00 FS	*150.00 FS
31	1		*FRONT N/S SPORT RIM	Cut	450.00 FS	*300.00 FS
32	1		*GEAR BOX (LOCAL REPAIR)	Damaged	12,000.00 FS	*800.00 FS
33	1		*REAR O/S TYRE	Not Necessary	300.00 FS	*-FS
34	1		*REAR O/S SPORT RIM	Not Necessary	450.00 FS	*-FS

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.

Sub Total (S\$) 26,782.07 8,199.53

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	2,431.28	1,379.91
				Total Parts (S\$)	24,350.79	6,819.62
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Reco	mma	nda	410	hour
Reco	mme	maea	117	DOLL

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REFIT DAMAGE PARTS, TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING AND FOCUS OF HEADLAMPS	New	50.00	30.00
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	New	450.00	250.00
3	TO CHECK AND RE-ADJUST (COMPUTERIZED) ALL WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	100.00	60.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIT GEARBOX FROM THE ENGINE	New	600.00	200.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIT THE DOOR LOCK MECHANISM, REGULATOR GEAR, WINDOW GLASS, HANDLE, INNER BOARD, HINGES, CHANNEL TO FACILITATE THE REPAIRS	New	200.00	120.00
6	TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIRED PARTS, PREPARE SPRAY SUCH AS MASKING TAPE THE UNAFFECTED AREAS WITH PAPER, CLEANING AND SANDING OF SURFACES, FINAL POLISHING AND WAXING ARE ALSO AVAILABLE	New	2,800.00	1,400.00
7	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION	New	200.00	100.00
8	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT, REALIGN AND REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WIELD BODY PANELS. TO RE-ADJUST TO THE ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS	New	2,000.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	6,400.00	3,160.00
	Report was unsubmitted during to	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >